
A HOLIDAYS DATES
1 Makar Sankranti 1/15/2024 ( Monday)
2 Republic Day 1/26/2024 ( Friday)
3 Maha Shivaratri 3/8/2024 ( Friday)
4 Holi 25 Mar 2024 To 29 Mar 2024 (Monday To Friday)
5 Eid al - Fitr 4/11/2024 ( Thursday)
6 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 4/14/2024 (Sunday)
7 Ram Navami 4/17/2024 (Wednesday)
8 Eid al- Adha (Bakrid) 6/17/2024 (Monday)
9 Muharram 7/17/2024 (Wednesday)
10 Independence Day 8/15/2024 (Thursday)
11 Raksha Bandhan 8/18/2024 (Monday)
12 Janmashtmi 8/26/2024 (Monday)
13 Gandhi Jayanti 10/2/2024 (Wednesday)
14 Dussehra 10/12/2024 (Saturday)
15 Dipawali (Mid Semester Break) 28 Oct 2024 To 1 Nov 2024 ( Monday To Friday)
16 Chrishtmas Day 12/25/2024 (Wednesday )
B ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES DATES

1 Registration & commencement of classes of 1st year, 2nd year & 3rd 

year for all courses 

14th Feb, 2024

2 CR Meeting - I 27th Feb, 2024
3 HOD Feedback (1st, 2nd & 3rd Year) 07th Mar, 2024
4 HOD Feedback Submission (1st, 2nd & 3rd Year) 11th Mar, 2024
5 Director Feedback 14th Mar,2024
6 Director Feedback Submission 18th Mar,2024
7 Compilation of Attendance:  sessional I 18th Mar,2024
8 Detention List: sessional I 19th Mar,2024
9 Sessional I Exams 20th, 21th & 22th Mar, 2024
10 Declaration of Result- Sessional I 3rd Apr, 2024
11 CR Meeting - II 08th Apr, 2024
12 PTM-1 9th Apr, 2024
13 CR Meeting - III 26th Apr, 2024
14 Compilation of Attendance: sessional -II (1st, 2nd & 3rd Year) 06th May, 2024
15 Detention List: sessional -II (1st, 2nd & 3rd Year) 7th May, 2024
16 Sessional II Exams (1st, 2nd & 3rd Year) 09th, 10th, 11th May, 2024
17 PTM-2 15th May,2024
18 Last date for submitting Exam Form* As per CCSU Academic Calender (2023-24)
19 Last Working Academic Day* 20th May, 2024
20 Preparation Holidays* As per CCSU Academic Calender (2023-24)
21 Last Date of submitting internal sessional marks* As per CCSU Academic Calender (2023-24)
22 University Exams-Practicals/Theory* As per CCSU Academic Calender (2023-24)
23 Winter  Vacation * As per CCSU Academic Calender (2023-24)
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                           (Dr. Abhinna Baxi Bhatnagar)
                                                DIRECTOR

IIMT College of Management, Greater Noida 
 Academic Calendar for Even Semester :- Session 2023-24 (Tentative)

*Subject to CCSU guidelines

No class shuld be left unattended as per the time table but if inevitable then proper intimation in this regard to HOD/Dean
is must.

INFORMATION FOR THE FACULTY
Prepare date-wise lecture plan and submit to the respective Head of Department.
The attendance should be uploaded in the Google Sheet on Daily basis
Answer Copies of Sessional Test/PUT should be evaluated and shown to the students within four days and ensure the display 
of marks on the notice board.


